AS-W-25,32 Measures gas consumption
at high sensitivity and high precision
Safe and secure
by gas leakage detection
AS-W(C)-40~80
External dimensions
○ Conversion table for actual �ow rate and standard �ow rate  (for absolute pressure 0.54 MPa at 30℃)
Unit : mm

RS485 MODBUS/RTU
(1) Maximum indication value: ±19999Nm3/h (converted flow rate) (2) Maximum indication value: ±19999m3/h (actual flow rate)
(Two decimal places for a value less than 200, one decimal place for a value from 200 to less than 2000, integer only for a value of 2000 or more)
Accumulated flow volume: 00000000.0 (9 digits/m3 or Nm3) Accumulated flow volume: 0000000000 (10 digits/m3 or Nm3)
Low flow cut off
 (start flow rate) *2
Working pressure
(Absolute pressure)
Flow rate (m/s)
Actual flow rate (m3/h)
±5%RD (m3/h)
±2%RD (m3/h)
Model
Actual flow rate (m3/h)
Standard flow rate (Nm3/h)
AS-W-40(40A)
Maximum
80
382
AS-W-50(50A)
Maximum
150
716
AS-W-80(80A)
Maximum
300
1432
AS-W-100(100A)
Maximum
500
2386
AS-W-150(150A)
Maximum
1200
5726
AS-W-200(200A)
Maximum
2000
9543
Absolute pressure of working pressure (P)